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Prvenstvo Republike Srpske
Banja Luka, 18. - 19.03.2023

Disciplina 32 Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
19.03.2023 Rezultati
Nezvanični BiH Otvoreno/Open 28.76 Lana Pudar ORMO Sarajevo (BiH) 29.12.2021
Nezvanični BiH - 16 28.76 Lana Pudar ORMO Sarajevo (BiH) 29.12.2021
Nezvanični BiH - 14 29.84 Hena Mešić STSA Zagreb (CRO) 23.12.2016
Nezvanični BiH - 12 30.46 Lana Pudar ORMO Sarajevo (BiH) 29.12.2018
Nezvanični BiH - 10 34.60 Andrea Todorović 22ABL Maribor (SLO) 10.12.2012
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

Otvoreno/Open

1. Sofija Skenderija 05 Borac, BL 32.65 463
2. Maria Ljubojević 06 Olymp, BL 33.49 429
3. Anastasija Tepić 07 Olymp, BL 34.07 408
4. Milana Lukić 04 22. April, BL 34.58 390
5. Helena Lakić 05 KVS Leotar, TB 35.80 351
6. Sofija Vranješ 07 Borac, BL 35.86 349
7. Sara Bajić 11 22. April, BL 38.16 290
8. Marija Bosnić 09 Olymp, BL 39.32 265
9. Ana Ćurković 09 Olymp, BL 40.07 250

10. Lara Sikimić 09 Delfin, LA 40.76 238
11. Veronika Đermanović 09 Olymp, BL 41.53 225
12. Anja Tojagić 06 Olymp, BL 42.27 213
13. Jelena Radovanović 03 Borac, BL 43.23 199
14. Mia Kuruzović 09 Borac, BL 43.27 199
15. Milica Jojić 10 Borac, BL 43.30 198
16. Marija Jovanić 09 Olymp, BL 43.66 193
17. Ana Rađan 10 Borac, BL 44.11 188
18. Isidora Kosorić 12 Olymp, BL 44.69 180
19. Ana Aničić 12 Delfin, LA 44.74 180
20. Kaća Sikimić 11 Delfin, LA 48.61 140
21. Sofija Ćulum 14 Olymp, BL 49.28 134
22. Ivana Bjelinić 11 Delfin, LA 49.54 132
23. Nina Brković 14 Leotar, TB 52.09 114
24. Nevena Mek Dermot 09 Leotar, TB 53.08 107
25. Lana Kovač 11 Leotar, TB 53.69 104
26. Ana Vuković 14 Borac, BL 56.23 90
27. Elena Gudalo 13 22. April, BL 57.81 83
28. Staša Bjelinić 14 Delfin, LA 57.95 82
29. Helena Radiša 12 22. April, BL 58.69 79
30. Ana Karalić 10 Borac, BL 58.75 79
31. Lara Gajić 12 Leotar, TB 58.91 78
32. Lara Vujasin 14 Olymp, BL 1:01.79 68
33. Anika Đurđević 14 Leotar, TB 1:03.14 64
34. Andrea Mastalo 13 Delfin, LA 1:05.34 57
35. Arijana Subotić 14 Olymp, BL 1:06.06 55
36. Dunja Petković 16 Olymp, BL 1:07.22 53
37. Ana Gajić 16 Olymp, BL 1:09.45 48
38. Iva Vuković 16 Borac, BL 1:10.72 45
39. Milica Milić 13 Leotar, TB 1:15.98 36
40. Jovana Nović 14 Delfin, LA 1:20.61 30
41. Tara Karalić 14 Borac, BL 1:32.58 20

DSQ Sofija Lugonja 11 Borac, BL
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Prvenstvo Republike Srpske
Banja Luka, 18. - 19.03.2023

Disciplina 32, Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back

15 - 16 godina

1. Anastasija Tepić 07 Olymp, BL 34.07 408
2. Sofija Vranješ 07 Borac, BL 35.86 349

13 - 14 godina

1. Marija Bosnić 09 Olymp, BL 39.32 265
2. Ana Ćurković 09 Olymp, BL 40.07 250
3. Lara Sikimić 09 Delfin, LA 40.76 238
4. Veronika Đermanović 09 Olymp, BL 41.53 225
5. Mia Kuruzović 09 Borac, BL 43.27 199
6. Milica Jojić 10 Borac, BL 43.30 198
7. Marija Jovanić 09 Olymp, BL 43.66 193
8. Ana Rađan 10 Borac, BL 44.11 188
9. Nevena Mek Dermot 09 Leotar, TB 53.08 107

10. Ana Karalić 10 Borac, BL 58.75 79

11 - 12 godina

1. Sara Bajić 11 22. April, BL 38.16 290
2. Isidora Kosorić 12 Olymp, BL 44.69 180
3. Ana Aničić 12 Delfin, LA 44.74 180
4. Kaća Sikimić 11 Delfin, LA 48.61 140
5. Ivana Bjelinić 11 Delfin, LA 49.54 132
6. Lana Kovač 11 Leotar, TB 53.69 104
7. Helena Radiša 12 22. April, BL 58.69 79
8. Lara Gajić 12 Leotar, TB 58.91 78

DSQ Sofija Lugonja 11 Borac, BL

10 godina i mlađi

1. Sofija Ćulum 14 Olymp, BL 49.28 134
2. Nina Brković 14 Leotar, TB 52.09 114
3. Ana Vuković 14 Borac, BL 56.23 90
4. Elena Gudalo 13 22. April, BL 57.81 83
5. Staša Bjelinić 14 Delfin, LA 57.95 82
6. Lara Vujasin 14 Olymp, BL 1:01.79 68
7. Anika Đurđević 14 Leotar, TB 1:03.14 64
8. Andrea Mastalo 13 Delfin, LA 1:05.34 57
9. Arijana Subotić 14 Olymp, BL 1:06.06 55

10. Dunja Petković 16 Olymp, BL 1:07.22 53
11. Ana Gajić 16 Olymp, BL 1:09.45 48
12. Iva Vuković 16 Borac, BL 1:10.72 45
13. Milica Milić 13 Leotar, TB 1:15.98 36
14. Jovana Nović 14 Delfin, LA 1:20.61 30
15. Tara Karalić 14 Borac, BL 1:32.58 20
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